LUXOPTIM4 Datasheet
Last update: 9th, Jan., 2013                                                                                  Page 1 of 5
OSRAM GL SSL Indoor Lum Asia
LUXOPTIMTM 4
4” LED Downlight
Data Sheet
The LUXOPTIMTM down light family offer customers the maximum value for money with design philosophy
emphasized on simplicity, functionality and above all, it makes sure every penny paid by customers brings the

REMOVABLE DRIVER BOX
OSRAM
ORDERING CODE
APAC Version
Item  Identity Code Product Short Text EAN10 EAN40 Pcs/Box
1 AA434580055 LXPTM4 830 L90 4X1 OSRAM 4008321869432 4008321869449 4
2 AA434590055 LXPTM4 840 L90 4X1 OSRAM 4008321869531 4008321869548 4
3 AA507930055 LXPTM4 865 L90 4X1 OSRAM 4008321869555 4008321869562 4
China Version
Item  Identity Code Product Short Text EAN10 EAN40 Pcs/Box
1 AA434580155 LXPTM4 830 L90 4X1 CN OSRAM 4008321871329 4008321871336 4
2 AA434590155 LXPTM4 840 L90 4X1 CN OSRAM 4008321871343 4008321871350 4
3 AA507930155 LXPTM4 865 L90 4X1 CN OSRAM 4008321871367 4008321871374 4
SAFETY NOTE
� The luminaire itself and all its components must not be mechanical stressed.
� The luminaire shall under no circumstances be covered thermally insulating material.